Datetime Callsign
7/23/2023 17:06 XADLN
7/23/2023 17:41 N551FP
7/23/2023 18:08 N40DX
7/23/2023 18:13 N777
7/23/2023 18:42 EJA904
7/23/2023 19:41 N582QS
7/23/2023 20:55 TMB816
7/23/2023 20:57 N999AA
7/23/2023 21:51 TMB193
7/23/2023 22:10 PXG981

Reg.
XADLN
N551FP
N40DX
N777
N904QS
N582QS
N816JD
N999AA
N193WS
N981AG

A/C

H25B
C525
BE40
F2TH
C68A
C68A
HDJT
GLF4
HDJT
C560

Prop

L S S N S S S S

Dept/Dest
——/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA
KMLI/KTPA
KTEX/KTPA
KIAD/KTPA
MGGT/KTPA
KGNV/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA

RWY

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



